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Centerville Sectional
Results

Event 21  Boys 1 mtr Diving
Sectional: 444.30 # Chris Heaton2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
Bellbrook SR1 379.25Oswalt, Kevin
Edgewood JR2 359.10Holt, Jared
Middletown SR3 323.05Osborne, Scott
Bellbrook FR4 290.60Robertson, Alex
Bellbrook JR5 275.85Weaver, Cory
Alter JR6 261.10Anderson, Nick
Centerville SR7 259.75Bradford, Jake
Bellbrook SO8 236.60Patterson, JD
Centerville JR9 159.40Hailey, Zach
Centerville SO10 154.00Evans, Sam
Alter SO11 55.50Hess, Joey
Oakwood SO12 55.25Martin, Peter
Beavercreek SR13 50.55Goff, Shaun
Alter FR14 49.40Anderson, Scott
Alter SR15 45.55Cochran, Jake D
Fairmont SO16 39.85Keltner, Steven
Fairmont SR17 39.05Graham, Matt

Event 22  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
Sectional: 1:38.52 # Centerville2005

M Grubb, B Ervin, D Paddock, C Heinbaugh
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:40.81Centerville
1) Grubb, Matt R SR 2) Mitchell, Andrew J SO
3) Paddock, Drew A SR 4) Heinbaugh, Brian T SR

25.58 53.85 1:18.03 1:40.81
2 1:43.83Beavercreek

1) Buchanan, Aaron FR 2) Stutz, Adam JR
3) Young, A.J. JR 4) Presar, Austin SO

27.12 55.94 1:20.86 1:43.83
3 1:44.05Alter

1) Douville, Chris M JR 2) Febus, Mark SR
3) Miller, Casey FR 4) Zimmer, Shane JR

27.27 55.16 1:21.53 1:44.05
4 1:51.63Springboro

1) Barbiea, Matt JR 2) Kincaid, Blaine FR
3) Roseman, Ryan JR 4) Coomer, Clay SR

27.27 57.66 1:26.81 1:51.63
5 1:52.28Oakwood

1) Doman, Chase SO 2) Turner, Brent FR
3) Cobb, Michael JR 4) Carpenter, Andrew SO

29.81 1:03.14 1:28.21 1:52.28
6 1:54.09Fairborn

1) Pringle, Garrett FR 2) Huckle, Don JR
3) Skinner, Micah JR 4) Pugh, Tim JR

27.40 1:01.02 1:27.35 1:54.09
7 1:57.25Lebanon

1) Dickman, Tony FR 2) Norris, Logan FR
3) Faze, TJ SR 4) Holmberg, David JR

33.11 1:06.70 1:33.55 1:57.25
8 1:57.59Middletown

1) McKee, Matt FR 2) Wiley, Zach FR
3) Agiston, Chris FR 4) Applegate, Mike SO

26.25 1:00.28 1:32.80 1:57.59

9 1:58.97Bellbrook
1) Kaffenberger, Tom SO 2) Boedeker, Jordan FR
3) Jenkins, Johnny SR 4) Chandler, Josh FR

33.08 1:08.93 1:33.20 1:58.97
10 2:03.19Carroll

1) Messer, Steven JR 2) Clarkson, Jack JR
3) Saintignon, Josh JR 4) Gill, Nick SR

31.92 1:06.10 1:36.13 2:03.19
11 2:04.02Eaton

1) Miller, Phillip JR 2) Shope, Dayne JR
3) Jones, Brad SR 4) Stuart, Sam SO

33.43 1:08.37 1:38.33 2:04.02
12 2:05.33Stivers

1) Collins, Jerry JR 2) Evans, Bryant JR
3) Garrett, Jamar SO 4) Barlow, Michael FR

32.34 1:06.34 1:37.28 2:05.33
13 2:07.96Miamisburg

1) Maddox, Chuck SR 2) Robinson, Zachary FR
3) Warrick, Chris SR 4) Wolcott, Nicholas JR

35.00 1:11.59 1:39.96 2:07.96
14 2:08.83West Carrollton

1) Duerr, Ronnie FR 2) Cummings, Nathan JR
3) Murphy, Alex SO 4) Crossman, Shaun SR

15 2:10.06Greenville
1) Boroff, Joshua SO 2) Anderson, Ben SO
3) Clark, Patrick SO 4) Pequignot, Jake SO

34.42 1:11.09 1:44.25 2:10.06
16 2:10.80Waynesville

1) Storer, Matthew FR 2) Daniels, Brian JR
3) Daniels, Josh FR 4) Kimball, Spencer JR

30.25 1:11.02 2:10.80
--- DQFairmont

1) Collins, T J J SR 2) Linklater, Bill SR
3) Galbreath, Justin SR 4) Witt, Michael G SO

27.15 56.46 1:22.27 DQ
--- DQChaminade-Julien

1) Hundt, James M JR 2) Kracirik, David A FR
3) Craig, Rob J JR 4) Quinttus, Peter JR

33.02 1:07.38 1:35.43 DQ

Event 23  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle
Sectional: 1:44.77 # Greg Middleton2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Fairmont SR1 1:46.87Galbreath, Justin

25.37 52.54 1:19.84 1:46.87
Dayton Christian JR2 1:48.17Shannon, Sean P

25.95 53.30 1:20.90 1:48.17
Beavercreek SR3 1:51.38Hood, Matt

25.72 53.97 1:22.78 1:51.38
Centerville SO4 1:52.55Bender, Ryan C

25.16 52.87 1:21.98 1:52.55
Fairmont SO5 1:54.46Witt, Michael G

25.98 55.07 1:24.70 1:54.46
Centerville FR6 1:55.00Falknor, Nate K

26.07 54.87 1:24.85 1:55.00
Carroll FR7 1:55.19Snyder, Erich

25.71 54.67 1:25.18 1:55.19
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Centerville Sectional
Results

(Event 23  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Centerville FR8 1:55.80Johnson, Clay A
26.66 55.77 1:26.12 1:55.80

Centerville SR9 1:57.38DiBenedetto, Vinny R
25.61 55.56 1:26.69 1:57.38

Beavercreek JR10 1:58.30Liu, Haoran
27.41 57.20 1:27.40 1:58.30

Carroll JR11 2:02.67Horvath, Blake
27.47 57.98 1:30.59 2:02.67

Edgewood FR12 2:03.71Grand, Kenyon
28.57 1:00.28 1:32.68 2:03.71

Fairmont SR13 2:06.72Gravel, Andrew
29.59 1:01.61 1:34.75 2:06.72

Fairmont JR14 2:08.26Bale, Justin
28.47 1:00.92 1:34.87 2:08.26

Miamisburg JR15 2:08.40Mullen, Drew
27.16 58.97 1:33.44 2:08.40

Eaton JR16 2:10.59Miller, Phillip
28.76 1:00.56 1:35.25 2:10.59

Beavercreek FR17 2:12.17McLean, Dylan
28.64 1:02.09 1:37.27 2:12.17

Alter FR18 2:13.24Stafford, Bryan
29.62 1:03.48 1:39.72 2:13.24

Miamisburg SR19 2:13.35Maddox, Chuck
30.32 1:03.59 1:39.33 2:13.35

Springboro JR20 2:13.43Roseman, Ryan
29.50 1:02.87 1:38.73 2:13.43

Carroll JR21 2:14.62Saintignon, Josh
29.55 1:02.48 1:38.49 2:14.62

Chaminade-Julien FR22 2:14.77Kracirik, David A
29.64 1:03.50 1:39.58 2:14.77

Springboro SO23 2:14.82Neville, Ryan
29.13 1:02.80 1:39.16 2:14.82

Springboro JR24 2:15.03Ostasiewski, Colin
29.80 1:04.40 1:40.72 2:15.03

Beavercreek FR25 2:19.07Mink, Nicholas
30.00 1:04.73 1:43.33 2:19.07

Greenville SO26 2:19.51Anderson, Ben
30.69 1:05.69 1:43.08 2:19.51

Stivers FR27 2:20.85Barlow, Michael
31.74 1:06.63 1:43.00 2:20.85

Lebanon JR28 2:20.89Randall, Chris
31.07 1:06.90 1:44.56 2:20.89

Alter FR29 2:21.23Febus, Dan
2:21.36 2:21.23

Chaminade-Julien FR30 2:21.67Jackson, Charlie A
31.00 1:06.66 1:44.06 2:21.67

Eaton SR31 2:22.88Jones, Brad
31.80 1:08.06 1:46.18 2:22.88

Fairborn SO32 2:22.97Slagle, Jeremy
32.37 1:08.99 1:46.99 2:22.97

Miamisburg FR33 2:23.69Mullen, Tyler
31.93 1:08.45 1:47.30 2:23.69

Chaminade-Julien JR34 2:24.21Hundt, James M
32.77 1:08.47 1:45.84 2:24.21

Carroll SO35 2:26.11Luckoski, John
31.19 1:08.64 1:47.70 2:26.11

Chaminade-Julien FR36 2:27.48McQuiston, Jeffrey R
33.28 1:11.77 1:51.05 2:27.48

Springboro FR37 2:27.70Tehan, Jacob
33.40 1:12.08 1:50.86 2:27.70

Oakwood FR38 2:33.14Chapman, Michael
34.72 1:14.14 1:55.70 2:33.14

Stivers SR39 2:35.43Hoogsteden, James
34.83 1:13.54 1:54.75 2:35.43

Valley View FR40 2:37.34Mikesell, Jay
34.95 1:16.26 1:56.86 2:37.34

Stivers SR41 2:39.17Nelson, Steven
32.79 1:11.41 1:55.35 2:39.17

Bellbrook JR42 2:48.68Leber, Dustin
35.41 1:16.63 2:02.25 2:48.68

Bellbrook JR43 2:51.23Hourani, Adil
2:05.12 2:51.23

Alter SR44 2:55.19Wenker, Zach
34.72 1:19.15 2:07.49 2:55.19

Alter JR45 2:57.21Crisler, Andrew
37.27 1:22.88 2:12.66 2:57.21

Bellbrook SO46 3:06.94Chappars, Alex
39.57 1:27.06 2:17.80 3:06.94

Bellbrook FR--- DQChandler, Josh

Event 24  Boys 200 Yard IM
Sectional: 1:56.10 # Nick Douville2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Centerville SR1 1:58.46Grubb, Matt R

25.61 54.69 1:30.11 1:58.46
Beavercreek FR2 2:00.81Buchanan, Aaron

26.61 56.73 1:32.56 2:00.81
Beavercreek JR3 2:02.43Stutz, Adam

26.71 58.27 1:34.09 2:02.43
Centerville SO4 2:03.20Chambers, Brad D

27.07 58.07 1:35.00 2:03.20
Oakwood JR5 2:04.96Cobb, Michael

26.13 56.92 1:35.90 2:04.96
Waynesville JR6 2:07.03Kramb, John

26.70 59.16 1:38.21 2:07.03
Centerville SO7 2:07.93Mitchell, Andrew J

28.26 1:01.99 1:38.58 2:07.93
Miamisburg SO8 2:07.97Alt, Nick

27.65 59.44 1:39.29 2:07.97
Middletown FR9 2:08.25McKee, Matt

28.29 59.67 1:38.75 2:08.25
Fairborn FR10 2:10.28Pringle, Garrett

29.20 1:02.11 1:40.41 2:10.28
Centerville FR11 2:10.49Gammell, Mark J

27.36 59.76 1:40.63 2:10.49
Springboro FR12 2:10.93Kincaid, Blaine

28.39 1:01.76 1:39.58 2:10.93
Alter FR13 2:12.98Miller, Casey

29.31 1:02.89 1:43.10 2:12.98
Fairmont SR14 2:15.93Linklater, Bill

34.19 1:08.46 1:44.09 2:15.93
Beavercreek FR15 2:18.28Sun, Jimmy

29.79 1:06.36 1:45.05 2:18.28
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(Event 24  Boys 200 Yard IM)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lebanon SR16 2:21.72Faze, TJ
29.18 1:06.07 1:48.11 2:21.72

Beavercreek FR17 2:22.98Wagner, Phil
30.36 1:05.88 1:47.53 2:22.98

West Carrollton SO18 2:23.92Murphy, Alex
31.09 1:08.38 1:51.70 2:23.92

Stivers JR19 2:28.09Evans, Bryant
31.25 1:11.36 1:53.29 2:28.09

Chaminade-Julien JR20 2:29.02Craig, Rob J
30.13 1:06.76 1:53.26 2:29.02

Alter JR21 2:31.69Armstrong, Kevin
29.39 1:10.19 1:56.02 2:31.69

Chaminade-Julien SR22 2:33.88Haley, Will G
31.73 1:13.12 1:58.73 2:33.88

Waynesville JR23 2:34.46Ryan, Michael
32.27 1:11.89 1:57.71 2:34.46

Eaton SO24 2:35.29Stuart, Sam
31.72 1:12.83 2:02.42 2:35.29

Fairborn JR25 2:35.30Huckle, Don
35.60 1:16.28 1:58.40 2:35.30

Chaminade-Julien FR26 2:35.63Hadaway, Zack S
32.26 1:10.57 2:00.72 2:35.63

Bellbrook FR27 2:37.91Boedeker, Jordan
34.63 1:16.07 2:01.90 2:37.91

Miamisburg SR28 2:38.23Warrick, Chris
31.85 1:13.66 2:01.08 2:38.23

Fairmont SO29 2:39.19Robillard, Declan
33.18 1:16.02 2:02.55 2:39.19

Carroll SR30 2:39.20Reckziegel, Franz
33.12 1:16.24 2:04.22 2:39.20

Fairmont SR31 2:40.17Pedro, Eric
32.48 1:11.73 2:03.64 2:40.17

Carroll JR32 2:44.98Clarkson, Jack
31.56 1:16.16 2:03.29 2:44.98

Carroll SO33 2:45.80Mosher, Jacob
33.88 1:18.07 2:09.15 2:45.80

Springboro FR34 2:49.99Grimes, Scott
33.59 1:16.50 2:09.25 2:49.99

Carroll SR35 2:53.27Heider, Zach
34.30 1:20.07 2:13.62 2:53.27

Fairmont SO36 2:54.63Hohler, Andrew
34.79 1:22.50 2:15.88 2:54.63

Springboro FR37 2:56.66Long, Jeff
36.07 1:19.55 2:14.88 2:56.66

Chaminade-Julien FR38 2:57.45Marrinan, Dan P
36.36 1:20.45 2:16.74 2:57.45

Springboro JR39 3:00.70Coburn, Caleb
35.20 1:26.18 2:14.16 3:00.70

Bellbrook FR40 3:08.19Betz, Scott
36.14 1:27.32 2:20.90 3:08.19

Lebanon JR--- DQDelaRosa, Anthony
34.76 1:19.55 2:09.59 DQ

Event 25  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
Sectional: 21.27 # John Mullen2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Bellbrook SR1 22.61Jenkins, Johnny
Fairmont SR2 22.64Collins, T J J
Alter SR3 22.79Febus, Mark
Centerville JR4 22.87Knickrehm, Brett W
Edgewood SR5 23.04Grand, Kirk
Alter JR6 23.13Zimmer, Shane
Beavercreek JR7 23.28Young, A.J.
Centerville SR7 23.28Heinbaugh, Brian T
Beavercreek SO9 23.41Presar, Austin
Springboro JR10 23.60Barbiea, Matt
Miamisburg SR11 23.64Lloyd, Brett
Beavercreek JR12 23.84Davis, Clint
Fairborn JR13 23.85Skinner, Micah
Oakwood SO14 23.90Carpenter, Andrew
Carroll JR15 23.92Gould, Blair
Middletown SO16 24.07Applegate, Mike
Centerville JR17 24.12McDaniel, Drew S
Lebanon JR18 24.27Holmberg, David
Centerville SR19 24.32Bradford, Jake
Fairmont SR20 24.33Yike, Zach
Fairmont SR21 24.35Goecke, Ryan
Miami Valley FR22 24.37Wibowo, Tim
Carroll SR23 24.44Snyder, Karl
Beavercreek SO24 24.60Goodenough, Andrew
Alter JR25 24.79Anderson, Nick
Alter SO26 24.95Riazzi, Mark
Franklin SO26 24.95Freeman, James
Fairmont JR28 25.18Murphy, Brendan
Bellbrook SO29 25.37Kaffenberger, Tom
Middletown FR30 25.43Wiley, Zach
Oakwood JR31 25.46Neal, Michael
Springboro JR32 25.54Hutchison, Clark
Springboro SR33 25.60Coomer, Clay
Miamisburg JR34 25.61Mullen, Drew
Oakwood SR35 25.68Payne, Joey
Lebanon FR36 25.85Norris, Logan
Miamisburg SO37 25.90Robinson, Jacob
Edgewood JR38 25.98Kay, Ryan
Carroll SR39 26.07Gill, Nick
Chaminade-Julien FR40 26.19Quinttus, Ben R
Oakwood JR41 26.31Smith, Zach
Waynesville SO42 26.43Warfel, Christopher
West Carrollton SR42 26.43Crossman, Shaun
Edgewood44 26.70Scott, James
Waynesville SR45 26.73Stacy, David
Franklin SO46 26.79Rinehart, Jarred
Springboro SO47 26.88Lawson, Caleb
Fairborn JR48 27.13Pugh, Tim
Eaton SO49 27.16Eck, Brendan
Eaton JR50 27.27Shope, Dayne
Miamisburg FR51 27.56Robinson, Zachary
Lebanon JR52 27.62Talmage, David
Fairborn JR53 27.76Escoffier, Stephen F
Valley View SO54 28.00Kovach, Kevin
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(Event 25  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Carroll JR55 28.01Penrod, Phil
Waynesville FR56 28.03Daniels, Josh
Waynesville FR57 28.49Storer, Matthew
West Carrollton JR58 28.55Cummings, Nathan
Greenville FR59 29.62Fair, Adam
Stivers SR60 30.18Hoogsteden, James
Middletown FR61 30.36Agiston, Chris
Lebanon JR62 30.73Zirkle, Erik
Eaton SO63 30.76Clapp, Joe
Greenville SR64 30.79Holmes, Geoff
Valley View FR65 31.18Mikesell, Jay
Stivers SR66 31.63McGuire, Spencer
Eaton SO67 31.82Eifort, Jeff
Stivers JR68 31.98Stahl, Jonas
Bellbrook FR69 32.38Bowers, Brock
Greenville SR70 33.11Clark, Alex
Fairborn FR71 33.86Strickler, Paul
Chaminade-Julien FR72 34.29Arias, Jose C
West Carrollton SO73 35.03Ridgeway, Logan
Edgewood FR74 35.97Ponder, Robert
Greenville SO--- DQPequignot, Jake
Chaminade-Julien JR--- DQQuinttus, Peter

Event 26  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
Sectional: 53.00 # Colin Rymer1998

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Beavercreek JR1 55.48Stutz, Adam

25.83 55.48
Waynesville JR2 56.17Kramb, John

26.40 56.17
Centerville SR3 56.42Creech, John L

26.11 56.42
Centerville JR4 56.62Corbeil, James W

25.80 56.62
Centerville JR5 56.90Davis, Morgan X

26.76 56.90
Fairborn JR6 59.26Skinner, Micah

26.66 59.26
Beavercreek FR7 1:00.99Norris, Matthew

28.66 1:00.99
Lebanon SR8 1:01.53Faze, TJ

28.54 1:01.53
Beavercreek SR9 1:04.06Martin, Kevin

29.45 1:04.06
Beavercreek SO10 1:05.61Morris, Nathan

30.33 1:05.61
Carroll JR11 1:08.90Messer, Steven

30.75 1:08.90
Chaminade-Julien SR12 1:09.20Haley, Will G

31.91 1:09.20
Miamisburg SR13 1:09.85Warrick, Chris

31.65 1:09.85
Eaton SR14 1:10.99Jones, Brad

31.35 1:10.99
Carroll SO15 1:11.25Luckoski, John

32.30 1:11.25

Fairmont SO16 1:11.89Wheeler, Ryan
31.76 1:11.89

Fairmont JR17 1:13.16Accrocco, JJ J
33.38 1:13.16

Alter JR18 1:15.64Gaughan, Max
35.30 1:15.64

Stivers SO19 1:16.81Garrett, Jamar
33.25 1:16.81

Fairmont JR20 1:17.41Wagner, Aaron E
34.37 1:17.41

Chaminade-Julien FR21 1:18.84Jackson, Charlie A
35.05 1:18.84

Carroll SO22 1:19.54Harris, Jonathan
34.28 1:19.54

Carroll SR23 1:20.58Suchecki, Jacob
35.53 1:20.58

Greenville SO24 1:22.56Clark, Patrick
37.56 1:22.56

Bellbrook SO25 1:23.82Yahle, Greg
37.86 1:23.82

Alter FR26 1:24.15Pirrello, Matt
35.60 1:24.15

Chaminade-Julien FR27 1:32.88Marrinan, Dan P
39.40 1:32.88

Stivers SO28 1:36.34Jordan, James
41.36 1:36.34

Stivers FR29 1:38.02Carpenter, Jonathan
43.85 1:38.02

Chaminade-Julien FR--- DQWalusis, Adam D
44.34 DQ

Centerville SR--- DQPaddock, Drew A
24.64 DQ

Stivers SO--- DQHoy, David

Event 27  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
Sectional: 46.88 # John Mullen2004

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Alter SR1 49.31Febus, Mark

23.87 49.31
Fairmont SR2 49.39Collins, T J J

23.69 49.39
Bellbrook SR3 49.45Jenkins, Johnny

23.87 49.45
Alter JR4 50.10Zimmer, Shane

24.08 50.10
Beavercreek JR5 50.69Young, A.J.

24.55 50.69
Beavercreek SR6 50.80Hood, Matt

24.90 50.80
Edgewood SR7 50.84Grand, Kirk

24.14 50.84
Centerville JR8 51.42Knickrehm, Brett W

24.01 51.42
Centerville SR9 52.91Creech, John L

25.40 52.91
Franklin JR10 53.39Roberts, Steven

25.47 53.39
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(Event 27  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Oakwood SO11 53.55Carpenter, Andrew
25.73 53.55

Beavercreek JR12 53.58Davis, Clint
25.48 53.58

Lebanon JR13 53.62Holmberg, David
25.82 53.62

Miamisburg SR14 54.11Lloyd, Brett
26.18 54.11

Centerville SR15 54.14Bradford, Andy D
25.63 54.14

Alter SR16 54.20Beachler, Ben
25.87 54.20

Fairmont SR17 54.23Goecke, Ryan
25.86 54.23

Beavercreek SR18 54.29Ritzi, Bobby
25.17 54.29

Centerville JR19 54.31McDaniel, Drew S
26.24 54.31

Carroll JR20 54.37Gould, Blair
26.04 54.37

Middletown SO21 54.51Applegate, Mike
25.82 54.51

Chaminade-Julien JR22 55.24Craig, Rob J
25.43 55.24

Bellbrook SO23 55.34Kaffenberger, Tom
26.70 55.34

Eaton SO24 56.56Stuart, Sam
26.57 56.56

West Carrollton SO25 57.19Murphy, Alex
26.97 57.19

Oakwood SR26 57.76Payne, Joey
27.37 57.76

Springboro JR27 58.05Hutchison, Clark
27.57 58.05

Franklin SO28 58.43Rinehart, Jarred
27.82 58.43

Carroll JR29 58.45Saintignon, Josh
27.39 58.45

Springboro SO30 58.54Neville, Ryan
27.16 58.54

Eaton JR31 58.57Miller, Phillip
27.50 58.57

Springboro JR32 58.72Roseman, Ryan
27.80 58.72

Springboro SR33 58.81Neville, Reid
27.14 58.81

Chaminade-Julien FR34 59.26Quinttus, Ben R
27.87 59.26

Alter FR35 59.44Stafford, Bryan
28.50 59.44

Fairmont JR36 59.47Fisher, Michael
27.49 59.47

Lebanon JR37 59.68Brill, Corey
28.02 59.68

Oakwood FR38 59.93Turner, Brent
28.71 59.93

Greenville SO39 1:00.02Anderson, Ben
28.08 1:00.02

Edgewood JR40 1:00.44Kay, Ryan
28.21 1:00.44

Valley View SO41 1:01.15Kovach, Kevin
29.33 1:01.15

Miamisburg JR42 1:01.17Wolcott, Nicholas
28.89 1:01.17

Fairborn JR43 1:01.22Pugh, Tim
29.19 1:01.22

Fairmont JR44 1:01.45Salmans, Matt
28.88 1:01.45

Waynesville SR45 1:01.88Stacy, David
29.20 1:01.88

Carroll JR46 1:02.86Penrod, Phil
30.16 1:02.86

Lebanon JR47 1:03.00Talmage, David
29.43 1:03.00

Dayton Christian SR48 1:03.10Frederick, Caleb
29.76 1:03.10

Carroll SR49 1:03.76Heider, Zach
29.28 1:03.76

Edgewood50 1:03.80Scott, James
30.64 1:03.80

Fairborn JR51 1:04.04Neel, Kurt
30.65 1:04.04

Fairborn JR52 1:04.28Badger, Nicholas H
29.56 1:04.28

Waynesville JR53 1:05.07Kimball, Spencer
30.19 1:05.07

Miamisburg FR54 1:05.13Mullen, Tyler
30.74 1:05.13

Stivers JR55 1:05.21Thomas, Brock
30.80 1:05.21

Waynesville JR56 1:05.66Daniels, Brian
30.80 1:05.66

Chaminade-Julien FR57 1:07.02McQuiston, Jeffrey R
33.08 1:07.02

Stivers SR58 1:07.03Nelson, Steven
31.89 1:07.03

West Carrollton FR59 1:07.18Duerr, Ronnie
30.21 1:07.18

Fairborn SO60 1:07.39Slagle, Jeremy
32.35 1:07.39

Greenville SO61 1:07.55Boroff, Joshua
31.26 1:07.55

Chaminade-Julien SR62 1:07.97Willis, Zach E
32.72 1:07.97

Miamisburg JR63 1:08.11Idzakovich, John
31.30 1:08.11

Greenville FR64 1:08.55Fair, Adam
33.07 1:08.55

Middletown FR65 1:09.31Agiston, Chris
32.35 1:09.31

Bellbrook FR66 1:10.05Bowers, Brock
32.96 1:10.05

Eaton SO67 1:10.28Clapp, Joe
34.08 1:10.28
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Centerville Sectional
Results

(Event 27  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lebanon FR68 1:11.54Ellis, Gabe
34.34 1:11.54

Stivers SO69 1:11.72Garrett, Jamar
34.58 1:11.72

Greenville SR70 1:17.82Holmes, Geoff
36.47 1:17.82

West Carrollton SO71 1:21.47Ridgeway, Logan
37.15 1:21.47

Bellbrook SO72 1:22.59Chappars, Alex
39.17 1:22.59

Eaton FR73 1:24.69Massie, Nick
39.23 1:24.69

Stivers SO74 1:26.43Jordan, James
39.89 1:26.43

Edgewood FR75 1:26.69Ponder, Robert
39.51 1:26.69

Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle
Sectional: 4:38.51 # Nick Douville2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Fairmont SR1 4:44.37Galbreath, Justin

26.39 55.47 1:24.42 1:53.65
2:22.08 2:50.77 3:19.18 3:47.90
4:16.19 4:44.37

Dayton Christian JR2 4:45.83Shannon, Sean P
26.66 55.47 1:24.49 1:53.37

2:22.62 2:51.60 3:20.47 3:49.37
4:17.99 4:45.83

Beavercreek FR3 4:50.47Buchanan, Aaron
26.64 55.72 1:25.58 1:55.03

2:24.47 2:53.74 3:23.13 3:52.62
4:21.99 4:50.47

Alter JR4 4:53.02Douville, Chris M
27.05 56.45 1:26.21 1:55.75

2:25.25 2:55.14 3:24.83 3:54.95
4:23.56 4:53.02

Centerville SO5 4:57.73Chambers, Brad D
26.81 56.95 1:26.85 1:57.23

2:27.42 2:57.87 3:28.19 3:58.67
4:28.89 4:57.73

Centerville SO6 5:04.49Bender, Ryan C
26.81 56.41 1:27.00 1:58.03

2:28.57 2:59.74 3:31.09 4:02.69
4:34.24 5:04.49

Centerville FR7 5:04.73Johnson, Clay A
27.71 58.10 1:29.16 2:00.61

2:31.51 3:01.93 3:33.09 4:04.34
4:35.18 5:04.73

Carroll FR8 5:04.99Snyder, Erich
26.15 56.05 1:26.93 1:58.29

2:29.73 3:01.45 3:33.14 4:04.60
4:35.81 5:04.99

Centerville SR9 5:09.65DiBenedetto, Vinny R
26.91 57.32 1:28.70 2:00.73

2:32.93 3:04.64 3:36.30 4:07.76
4:39.17 5:09.65

Beavercreek JR10 5:24.90Liu, Haoran
28.03 59.24 1:31.67 2:04.58

2:37.87 3:11.76 3:44.91 4:18.59
4:52.76 5:24.90

Oakwood SO11 5:26.44Doman, Chase
27.90 59.39 1:31.92 2:05.20

2:38.59 3:12.45 3:46.77 4:20.81
4:54.74 5:26.44

Middletown FR12 5:34.05Wiley, Zach
28.46 1:00.32 1:33.75 2:08.13

2:42.84 3:17.50 3:52.10 4:27.21
5:02.22 5:34.05

Edgewood FR13 5:36.26Grand, Kenyon
29.56 1:02.92 1:37.24 2:11.87

2:46.22 3:21.17 3:55.84 4:30.90
5:04.49 5:36.26

Stivers JR14 5:43.38Collins, Jerry
28.49 1:00.91 1:35.24 2:10.13

2:45.12 3:20.83 3:57.04 4:33.28
5:09.36 5:43.38

Fairmont JR15 5:49.61Bale, Justin
28.81 1:01.64 1:36.84 2:12.85

2:48.83 3:25.05 4:01.68 4:38.45
5:15.07 5:49.61

Beavercreek FR16 6:00.69Norris, Matthew
29.77 1:04.26 1:41.39 2:18.66

2:56.92 3:33.72 4:10.48 4:48.13
5:25.19 6:00.69

Springboro JR17 6:06.07Ostasiewski, Colin
29.95 1:05.42 1:42.03 2:19.25

2:56.25 3:33.88 4:12.61 4:50.78
5:29.34 6:06.07

Beavercreek FR18 6:08.18McLean, Dylan
30.81 1:05.09 1:41.57 2:18.94

2:56.70 3:34.95 4:13.41 4:52.06
5:31.48 6:08.18

Miamisburg JR19 6:12.10Wolcott, Nicholas
31.02 1:06.43 1:44.20 2:21.89

2:59.99 3:38.55 4:17.73 4:56.35
5:35.15 6:12.10

Carroll SO20 6:12.33Mosher, Jacob
31.93 1:07.52 1:43.72 2:21.00

2:59.20 3:37.71 4:16.64 4:56.56
5:35.55 6:12.33

Stivers SO21 6:12.39Hoy, David
34.73 1:12.06 1:49.64 2:27.57

3:05.22 3:43.01 4:20.68 4:58.45
5:36.31 6:12.39

Lebanon FR22 6:12.95Dickman, Tony
32.73 1:09.61 1:47.07 2:25.54

3:03.66 3:42.52 4:21.84 5:00.77
5:38.99 6:12.95

Miamisburg SR23 6:17.58Maddox, Chuck
30.91 1:05.92 1:43.29 2:22.00

3:01.12 3:40.88 4:20.73 4:59.21
5:38.84 6:17.58
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Centerville Sectional
Results

(Event 28  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Carroll SR24 6:18.29Reckziegel, Franz
31.41 1:08.58 1:47.22 2:26.90

3:06.46 3:46.30 4:26.36 5:05.12
5:42.69 6:18.29

Fairmont JR25 6:18.47Hale, Jon
30.46 1:05.83 1:43.89 2:23.25

3:01.34 3:41.62 4:21.59 5:01.38
5:41.06 6:18.47

Oakwood SO26 6:20.05Olavarria, Max
31.55 1:08.25 1:47.27 2:26.32

3:06.11 3:46.15 4:26.39 5:05.78
5:43.94 6:20.05

Bellbrook FR27 6:24.63Chandler, Josh
33.43 1:10.43 1:49.76 2:28.78

3:07.83 3:47.52 4:27.57 5:08.37
5:47.76 6:24.63

Eaton SO28 6:38.55Eck, Brendan
33.13 1:10.24 1:49.16 2:28.72

3:09.78 3:52.00 4:34.34 5:16.90
5:59.32 6:38.55

Miamisburg FR29 6:47.24Woods, Teddy
35.28 1:14.25 1:54.16 2:34.96

3:16.69 3:58.81 4:40.91 5:23.83
6:07.17 6:47.24

Springboro SO30 6:52.18Farrar, Andrew
34.40 1:14.47 1:56.23 2:39.11

3:23.26 4:05.49 4:47.84 5:31.80
6:13.66 6:52.18

Springboro FR31 7:00.65Tehan, Jacob
34.11 1:14.18 1:57.67 2:40.43

3:25.09 4:09.43 4:53.80 5:37.02
6:20.45 7:00.65

Carroll FR32 7:13.82Joliat, Philip
33.76 1:15.32 1:59.15 2:44.25

3:30.02 4:16.83 5:03.89 5:50.42
6:34.93 7:13.82

Chaminade-Julien JR--- DQDoyle, Chris D
35.50 1:18.38 2:05.04 2:52.62

3:40.76 4:30.35 5:20.95 6:10.55
6:59.78 DQ

Event 29  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Sectional: 1:28.96 # Centerville1997

D Gold, R Milheim, K Pedersen, J Cobb
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 1:33.53Centerville
1) Knickrehm, Brett W JR 2) Chambers, Brad D SO
3) DiBenedetto, Vinny R SR 4) Heinbaugh, Brian T SR

23.17 46.83 1:10.77 1:33.53
2 1:34.92Beavercreek

1) Hood, Matt SR 2) Goodenough, Andrew SO
3) Davis, Clint JR 4) Presar, Austin SO

23.76 48.42 1:12.16 1:34.92

3 1:35.92Miamisburg
1) Mullen, Drew JR 2) Robinson, Jacob SO
3) Lloyd, Brett SR 4) Alt, Nick SO

24.90 49.45 1:12.75 1:35.92
4 1:36.35Carroll

1) Gould, Blair JR 2) Horvath, Blake JR
3) Snyder, Karl SR 4) Snyder, Erich FR

24.51 48.45 1:12.47 1:36.35
5 1:37.17Fairmont

1) Yike, Zach SR 2) Murphy, Brendan JR
3) Goecke, Ryan SR 4) Witt, Michael G SO

24.38 48.97 1:13.12 1:37.17
6 1:38.03Alter

1) Anderson, Nick JR 2) Armstrong, Kevin JR
3) Riazzi, Mark SO 4) Beachler, Ben SR

24.65 49.89 1:14.20 1:38.03
7 1:38.50Oakwood

1) Carpenter, Andrew SO 2) Payne, Joey SR
3) Doman, Chase SO 4) Cobb, Michael JR

24.34 50.08 1:15.09 1:38.50
8 1:40.28Lebanon

1) Faze, TJ SR 2) Norris, Logan FR
3) Brill, Corey JR 4) Holmberg, David JR

24.85 50.00 1:16.67 1:40.28
9 1:40.89Bellbrook

1) Chandler, Josh FR 2) Kaffenberger, Tom SO
3) Thomas, Jason SR 4) Jenkins, Johnny SR

25.49 52.54 1:18.38 1:40.89
10 1:41.11Springboro

1) Hutchison, Clark JR 2) Neville, Reid SR
3) Ostasiewski, Colin JR 4) Coomer, Clay SR

25.50 51.24 1:16.37 1:41.11
11 1:43.96Fairborn

1) Badger, Nicholas H JR 2) Pringle, Garrett FR
3) Skinner, Micah JR 4) Pugh, Tim JR

24.86 52.55 1:19.96 1:43.96
12 1:44.84Edgewood

1) Kay, Ryan JR 2) Grand, Kenyon FR
3) Scott, James 4) Grand, Kirk SR

26.53 53.68 1:21.00 1:44.84
13 1:48.82West Carrollton

1) Crossman, Shaun SR 2) Duerr, Ronnie FR
3) Cummings, Nathan JR 4) Murphy, Alex SO

26.53 54.72 1:22.98 1:48.82
14 1:48.86Chaminade-Julien

1) Quinttus, Ben R FR 2) Doyle, Chris D JR
3) Kracirik, David A FR 4) Quinttus, Peter JR

26.86 55.56 1:22.91 1:48.86
15 1:54.08Stivers

1) Thomas, Brock JR 2) Nelson, Steven SR
3) Barlow, Michael FR 4) Collins, Jerry JR

28.57 58.80 1:27.24 1:54.08
16 1:59.54Greenville

1) Fair, Adam FR 2) Holmes, Geoff SR
3) Clark, Alex SR 4) Pequignot, Jake SO

30.78 59.50 1:33.47 1:59.54
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Results

(Event 29  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

17 2:05.59Eaton
1) Holland, Tommy JR 2) Eifort, Jeff SO
3) Clapp, Joe SO 4) Jones, Brad SR

32.03 1:04.13 1:37.49 2:05.59
--- DQWaynesville

1) Ryan, Michael JR 2) Warfel, Christopher SO
3) Stacy, David SR 4) Kramb, John JR

28.18 53.95 1:20.79 DQ

Event 30  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke
Sectional: 51.15 # David Hughes2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Alter JR1 54.43Douville, Chris M

26.94 54.43
Centerville SR2 54.47Grubb, Matt R

26.86 54.47
Centerville SR3 56.19Paddock, Drew A

27.32 56.19
Middletown FR4 56.32McKee, Matt

27.57 56.32
Oakwood JR5 57.19Cobb, Michael

27.77 57.19
Fairborn FR6 58.08Pringle, Garrett

28.58 58.08
Springboro JR6 58.08Barbiea, Matt

28.04 58.08
Miamisburg SO8 58.45Alt, Nick

28.88 58.45
Centerville JR9 58.97Davis, Morgan X

28.77 58.97
Centerville FR10 59.56Gammell, Mark J

29.21 59.56
Alter FR11 1:00.25Miller, Casey

29.69 1:00.25
Beavercreek SR12 1:03.37Ritzi, Bobby

29.97 1:03.37
Oakwood SO13 1:04.04Doman, Chase

31.08 1:04.04
Carroll JR14 1:06.24Messer, Steven

32.13 1:06.24
Alter SR15 1:06.55Beachler, Ben

32.47 1:06.55
Miami Valley FR16 1:07.10Wibowo, Tim

32.36 1:07.10
Beavercreek SO17 1:08.16Goodenough, Andrew

34.41 1:08.16
Fairmont SR18 1:08.51Gravel, Andrew

33.16 1:08.51
Lebanon JR19 1:09.11Brill, Corey

34.58 1:09.11
Fairmont JR20 1:10.15Grimsley, David

33.52 1:10.15
Chaminade-Julien FR21 1:10.26Hadaway, Zack S

34.10 1:10.26
Chaminade-Julien JR22 1:10.37Hundt, James M

34.94 1:10.37

Oakwood JR23 1:10.70Neal, Michael
33.87 1:10.70

Waynesville JR24 1:10.92Ryan, Michael
34.18 1:10.92

Beavercreek FR25 1:11.41Heidrich, Dave
33.95 1:11.41

Lebanon FR26 1:11.56Dickman, Tony
34.28 1:11.56

Beavercreek SO27 1:12.52Wamsley, Andrew
35.61 1:12.52

Fairborn JR28 1:13.27Neel, Kurt
35.99 1:13.27

Oakwood SO29 1:13.97Olavarria, Max
37.05 1:13.97

Fairborn JR30 1:14.36Badger, Nicholas H
Waynesville FR31 1:14.45Storer, Matthew

35.18 1:14.45
Carroll SR32 1:15.73Suchecki, Jacob

36.26 1:15.73
Fairmont SR33 1:15.82Pedro, Eric

36.88 1:15.82
Greenville SO34 1:16.28Boroff, Joshua

36.00 1:16.28
Miamisburg FR35 1:16.65Woods, Teddy

36.84 1:16.65
Springboro FR36 1:17.18Grimes, Scott

37.48 1:17.18
Carroll SO37 1:18.66Heider, Ben

37.35 1:18.66
Bellbrook SR38 1:19.13Thomas, Jason

38.35 1:19.13
Bellbrook JR39 1:20.22Baumer, Craig

38.31 1:20.22
West Carrollton FR40 1:20.47Duerr, Ronnie
Lebanon JR41 1:21.16Randall, Chris

39.12 1:21.16
Fairmont JR42 1:21.43Neiheiesel, Quintin

37.78 1:21.43
Springboro FR43 1:22.40Long, Jeff

38.65 1:22.40
Lebanon JR44 1:24.63Zirkle, Erik
Chaminade-Julien FR45 1:25.65Arias, Jose C
Fairborn JR46 1:26.06Sanders, Eric

42.61 1:26.06
Greenville SO47 1:26.78Clark, Patrick

43.37 1:26.78
Eaton SO48 1:26.97Eifort, Jeff

43.00 1:26.97
Carroll FR49 1:27.92Irizarry, Kevin

42.03 1:27.92
Eaton JR50 1:28.81Holland, Tommy

41.69 1:28.81
Alter JR51 1:28.99Crisler, Andrew

43.11 1:28.99
Stivers FR52 1:29.52Carpenter, Jonathan

43.35 1:29.52
Bellbrook FR53 1:33.33Betz, Scott

45.26 1:33.33
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Centerville Sectional
Results

(Event 30  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bellbrook JR54 1:37.75Hourani, Adil
45.34 1:37.75

Eaton FR55 1:43.13Massie, Nick
49.83 1:43.13

Chaminade-Julien FR56 1:49.57Walusis, Adam D
51.33 1:49.57

Event 31  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
Sectional: 59.14 # Andrew Bergren2003

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Centerville SR1 1:03.57Heinbaugh, Brian T

29.68 1:03.57
Centerville SO2 1:03.78Mitchell, Andrew J

30.23 1:03.78
Fairmont SR3 1:04.18Linklater, Bill

30.11 1:04.18
Centerville FR4 1:05.76Falknor, Nate K

30.67 1:05.76
Franklin JR5 1:06.20Roberts, Steven

30.88 1:06.20
Springboro FR6 1:06.22Kincaid, Blaine

30.88 1:06.22
Centerville SO7 1:06.57Brasser, Brian A

31.03 1:06.57
Carroll SR8 1:07.56Snyder, Karl

31.28 1:07.56
Beavercreek SO9 1:07.77Presar, Austin

32.01 1:07.77
Beavercreek FR10 1:08.53Sun, Jimmy

32.56 1:08.53
Franklin SO11 1:09.78Freeman, James

31.92 1:09.78
Miamisburg SO12 1:11.51Robinson, Jacob

33.40 1:11.51
Carroll JR13 1:11.68Horvath, Blake

33.61 1:11.68
Beavercreek SR14 1:11.89Ausserer, Joseph

32.92 1:11.89
Stivers JR15 1:13.08Evans, Bryant

35.66 1:13.08
Fairborn JR16 1:13.43Huckle, Don

34.62 1:13.43
Beavercreek SR17 1:13.50Martin, Kevin

34.05 1:13.50
Alter JR18 1:14.37Armstrong, Kevin

34.27 1:14.37
Bellbrook FR19 1:14.42Boedeker, Jordan

35.88 1:14.42
West Carrollton JR20 1:15.51Cummings, Nathan

35.91 1:15.51
Fairmont JR21 1:15.58Fisher, Michael

34.80 1:15.58
Oakwood FR22 1:15.71Turner, Brent

35.72 1:15.71
Waynesville SO23 1:16.12Warfel, Christopher

35.79 1:16.12

West Carrollton SR24 1:16.23Crossman, Shaun
35.85 1:16.23

Lebanon FR25 1:16.39Norris, Logan
35.46 1:16.39

Lebanon JR26 1:16.76DelaRosa, Anthony
35.84 1:16.76

Springboro JR27 1:17.25Coburn, Caleb
35.71 1:17.25

Chaminade-Julien FR28 1:17.59Kracirik, David A
35.75 1:17.59

Oakwood FR29 1:18.28Smith, Adam
37.13 1:18.28

Fairmont SO30 1:18.55Robillard, Declan
36.50 1:18.55

Springboro SR31 1:18.75Coomer, Clay
36.51 1:18.75

Waynesville FR32 1:18.80Daniels, Josh
36.46 1:18.80

Fairmont JR33 1:18.86Accrocco, JJ J
36.15 1:18.86

Carroll JR34 1:19.37Clarkson, Jack
35.77 1:19.37

Dayton Christian SR35 1:20.15Frederick, Caleb
37.09 1:20.15

Alter FR36 1:20.23Febus, Dan
37.02 1:20.23

Eaton JR37 1:20.31Shope, Dayne
36.17 1:20.31

Stivers JR38 1:20.93Stahl, Jonas
38.11 1:20.93

Stivers JR39 1:22.27Thomas, Brock
39.29 1:22.27

Chaminade-Julien JR40 1:22.31Quinttus, Peter
38.95 1:22.31

Waynesville JR41 1:22.77Daniels, Brian
38.75 1:22.77

Miamisburg FR42 1:23.40Robinson, Zachary
38.20 1:23.40

Waynesville JR43 1:23.55Kimball, Spencer
39.23 1:23.55

Chaminade-Julien SR44 1:24.26Willis, Zach E
39.46 1:24.26

Carroll SO45 1:24.32Engle, Logan
38.50 1:24.32

Miamisburg JR46 1:25.25Idzakovich, John
40.84 1:25.25

Springboro JR47 1:25.34Warncke, Jared
40.55 1:25.34

Alter SO48 1:25.98Riazzi, Mark
38.92 1:25.98

Fairborn JR49 1:27.05Carlson, Sam
41.35 1:27.05

Eaton JR50 1:27.17Holland, Tommy
38.50 1:27.17

Bellbrook JR51 1:29.21Leber, Dustin
42.96 1:29.21

Fairborn SO52 1:29.34Snow, Alex
41.71 1:29.34
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Centerville Sectional
Results

(Event 31  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Alter JR53 1:29.74Stier, Matt
40.92 1:29.74

Bellbrook SO54 1:29.99Conway, Myles
40.78 1:29.99

Chaminade-Julien JR55 1:30.62Doyle, Chris D
41.81 1:30.62

Bellbrook SO56 1:31.81Yahle, Greg
44.12 1:31.81

Stivers SR57 1:34.53McGuire, Spencer
43.98 1:34.53

Lebanon FR58 1:37.63Ellis, Gabe
45.46 1:37.63

Oakwood FR59 1:38.41Chapman, Michael
47.72 1:38.41

Greenville SR--- DQClark, Alex

Event 32  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Sectional: 3:17.16 # Centerville1998

J Grubb, J Zechar, R Dove, J Cobb
 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:20.74Beavercreek
1) Young, A.J. JR 2) Buchanan, Aaron FR
3) Hood, Matt SR 4) Stutz, Adam JR

24.49 50.80 1:14.81 1:41.42
2:05.76 2:32.03 2:54.95 3:20.74

2 3:22.22Centerville
1) Chambers, Brad D SO 2) Paddock, Drew A SR
3) Davis, Morgan X JR 4) Grubb, Matt R SR

24.78 51.24 1:15.40 1:41.89
2:06.50 2:33.86 2:56.97 3:22.22

3 3:24.24Alter
1) Douville, Chris M JR 2) Beachler, Ben SR
3) Zimmer, Shane JR 4) Febus, Mark SR

24.53 50.70 1:16.33 1:44.55
2:08.68 2:35.32 2:58.46 3:24.24

4 3:36.49Carroll
1) Gould, Blair JR 2) Horvath, Blake JR
3) Snyder, Karl SR 4) Snyder, Erich FR

25.48 53.65 1:19.29 1:48.20
2:14.20 2:43.54 3:08.71 3:36.49

5 3:37.69Miamisburg
1) Mullen, Drew JR 2) Robinson, Jacob SO
3) Lloyd, Brett SR 4) Alt, Nick SO

26.07 55.49 1:22.34 1:53.13
2:18.17 2:46.11 3:10.89 3:37.69

6 3:38.88Springboro
1) Hutchison, Clark JR 2) Roseman, Ryan JR
3) Kincaid, Blaine FR 4) Barbiea, Matt JR

27.00 57.60 1:24.29 1:55.26
2:20.30 2:48.21 3:11.83 3:38.88

7 3:52.62Middletown
1) McKee, Matt FR 2) Agiston, Chris FR
3) Wiley, Zach FR 4) Applegate, Mike SO

25.30 52.75 1:08.67 1:49.65
2:21.10 2:58.50 3:23.40 3:52.62

8 3:52.92Waynesville
1) Kramb, John JR 2) Stacy, David SR
3) Warfel, Christopher SO 4) Daniels, Josh FR

24.81 52.02 1:07.06 1:51.50
2:20.31 2:52.49 3:52.92

9 3:57.30Chaminade-Julien
1) Quinttus, Ben R FR 2) Haley, Will G SR
3) Hadaway, Zack S FR 4) Craig, Rob J JR

28.58 1:01.05 1:16.87 2:01.21
2:29.43 3:00.72 3:27.29 3:57.30

10 4:01.51Edgewood
1) Kay, Ryan JR 2) Grand, Kenyon FR
3) Scott, James 4) Grand, Kirk SR

1:01.77 1:30.40 2:01.61
3:07.65 3:32.99 4:01.51

11 4:06.57Eaton
1) Miller, Phillip JR 2) Stuart, Sam SO
3) Eck, Brendan SO 4) Shope, Dayne JR

28.30 1:01.00 1:28.69 2:01.67
2:33.24 3:06.72 3:34.42 4:06.57

12 4:06.97Lebanon
1) Dickman, Tony FR 2) Talmage, David JR
3) Brill, Corey JR 4) Randall, Chris JR

29.50 1:02.11 1:31.02 2:04.40
2:32.91 3:03.98 4:06.97

13 4:12.10Oakwood
1) Payne, Joey SR 2) Olavarria, Max SO
3) Neal, Michael JR 4) Turner, Brent FR

26.77 57.58 1:30.44 2:06.47
2:36.71 3:08.60 3:37.29 4:12.10

14 4:15.72Greenville
1) Pequignot, Jake SO 2) Clark, Patrick SO
3) Boroff, Joshua SO 4) Anderson, Ben SO

1:02.40 2:05.75
2:36.70 3:13.07 4:15.72

15 4:18.44Stivers
1) Barlow, Michael FR 2) Thomas, Brock JR
3) Evans, Bryant JR 4) Collins, Jerry JR

30.59 1:03.86 1:35.83 2:11.82
2:43.40 3:17.59 3:46.39 4:18.44

--- DQBellbrook
1) Thomas, Jason SR 2) Boedeker, Jordan FR
3) Chandler, Josh FR 4) Baumer, Craig JR

28.47 59.87 1:30.56 2:05.06
2:35.97 3:12.97 3:40.91 DQ

--- DQFairmont
1) Collins, T J J SR 2) Witt, Michael G SO
3) Yike, Zach SR 4) Galbreath, Justin SR

23.86 49.37 1:14.58 1:42.65
2:07.59 2:36.13 2:59.42 DQ

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Centerville 497.5
2. Beavercreek 323.5
3. Kettering Alter 226
4. Kettering Fairmont 146



WTRC Sharks/Centerville HS Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 11
High School Sectionals - Boys Division 1 - 2/10/2006

Centerville Sectional
Results

5. Bellbrook 132
6. Carroll 131
7. Oakwood 112
8. Miamisburg 110
9. Springboro 107.5

10. Middletown 92
11. Edgewood 76
12. Fairborn 75.5
13. Lebanon 72
14. Waynesville 54
15. Dayton Christian 34
16. Dayton Chaminade-Julienne 29
17. Eaton 28
18. Franklin 27
19. Stivers School for the Arts 23
20. West Carrollton 14
21. Greenville 12
22. Miami Valley 1


